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2019 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 2.3.2019

Konkurencja 11 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
02.03.2019 - 11:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. KAMZOL Flawia 12 KS Fala Niepołomice 1:11.46 467 33.38 38.08
2. JAINTA Sara 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:13.64 427 34.89 38.75
3. SZAFRAŃSKA Malwina 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:14.36 415 34.35 40.01
4. SADŁOS Zofia 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:19.03 345 35.79 43.24
5. SOSNÓWKA Milena 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:25.08 277 38.25 46.83
6. SKOWRONEK Hanna 13 UKS 51 Lublin 1:25.22 275 39.55 45.67

EYOF

1. KOZAK Katarzyna 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:09.02 519 32.41 36.61
2. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 1:09.67 504 32.27 37.40
3. POTRYKUS Julia 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:10.00 497 33.11 36.89
4. BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:11.06 475 33.39 37.67
5. BORZĘCKA Julia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:12.33 451 33.02 39.31
6. BORKOWSKA Dominika 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:13.59 428 34.03 39.56
7. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:14.65 410 35.40 39.25
8. PYSZNIAK Alicja 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 1:18.03 359 36.50 41.53
9. KRUPA Lilianna 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:19.63 338 37.45 42.18

MEJ

1. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:02.46 700 29.69 32.77
2. WRÓBEL Julia 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:05.74 601 30.52 35.22
3. BADZIAN Natalia 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:08.78 524 31.76 37.02
4. BĘBEN Nina 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 1:13.02 438 33.74 39.28
5. WIECZOREK Marika 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 1:13.81 424 34.23 39.58
6. STOSIEK Weronika 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:24.17 286 35.99 48.18

OPEN

1. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:02.46 700 29.69 32.77
2. ŻMUDA Weronika 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.55 665 29.29 34.26
3. KOŁODZIEJ Katarzyna 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.81 657 30.02 33.79
4. WRÓBEL Julia 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:05.74 601 30.52 35.22
5. GÓRECKA Weronika 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:06.29 586 31.03 35.26
6. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07.54 554 31.54 36.00
7. BADZIAN Natalia 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:08.78 524 31.76 37.02
8. KOZAK Katarzyna 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:09.02 519 32.41 36.61
9. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 1:09.67 504 32.27 37.40

10. POTRYKUS Julia 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:10.00 497 33.11 36.89
11. BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:11.06 475 33.39 37.67
12. KAMZOL Flawia 12 KS Fala Niepołomice 1:11.46 467 33.38 38.08
13. BORZĘCKA Julia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:12.33 451 33.02 39.31
14. BĘBEN Nina 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 1:13.02 438 33.74 39.28
15. BORKOWSKA Dominika 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:13.59 428 34.03 39.56
16. JAINTA Sara 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:13.64 427 34.89 38.75
17. WIECZOREK Marika 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 1:13.81 424 34.23 39.58
18. SZAFRAŃSKA Malwina 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:14.36 415 34.35 40.01
19. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:14.65 410 35.40 39.25
20. PYSZNIAK Alicja 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 1:18.03 359 36.50 41.53
21. SADŁOS Zofia 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:19.03 345 35.79 43.24
22. KRUPA Lilianna 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:19.63 338 37.45 42.18
23. STOSIEK Weronika 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:24.17 286 35.99 48.18
24. SOSNÓWKA Milena 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:25.08 277 38.25 46.83
25. SKOWRONEK Hanna 13 UKS 51 Lublin 1:25.22 275 39.55 45.67


